
SCOTT LEATHER by



Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

Chaise

255/170
100cm
83cm
44cm
69cm

226cm
97cm
83cm
44cm
69cm

Width
Depth
Height

Seat Height
Arm Height

3 Seater

180cm
97cm
83cm
44cm
69cm

2 Seater

70cm
83cm
93cm
50cm
57cm

Armchair

150cm
63cm
45cm

Ottoman

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors

High Grade
Leather

SCOTT LEATHER
• Full grain analine dyed Italian leather

• High density foam and fibre wrap seat cushion

• Solid wood feet with a dark stain finish

• Hardwood and softwood frame construction

• Beautiful mid century design

• As the leather is used it will stretch, get softer 
   and gently change it's appearance.


