

SCOTT LEATHER by EZ living INTERIORS



SCOTT LEATHER

- Full grain analine dyed Italian leather
- High density foam and fibre wrap seat cushion
- · Solid wood feet with a dark stain finish

- · Hardwood and softwood frame construction
- · Beautiful mid century design
- As the leather is used it will stretch, get softer and gently change it's appearance.

	Chaise	3 Sealer	2 Sealer	Armenair	Onoman	_
Width	255/170	226cm	180cm	70cm	150cm	-
Depth	100cm	97cm	97cm	83cm	63cm	(f) (₽) (@ezlivinginteriors
Height	83cm	83cm	83cm	93cm	45cm	
Seat Height	44cm	44cm	44cm	50cm		www.ezlivinginteriors.com
Arm Height	69cm	69cm	69cm	57cm		info@ezlivinginteriors.com
Ü					Please No	te Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

Charles | 2 Season | 2 Season | Armshair | Ottoman

